700 S. Park Avenue \star Titusville, Florida 32780-4095 \star (321) 264-5201 \star (321) 264-5360 fax \star www.BrevardSheriff.com

BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE COMMUNITY OUTREACH SPECIALIST

SHERIFF WAYNE IVEY

The Brevard County Sheriff's Office will now have a liaison between deputies and the community who are suffering from physiological and psychological conditions.

The Community Outreach Specialist will be tasked with ensuring the safety and well-being of endangered Brevard County citizens through the evaluation and implementation of local, state, and federal programs.

The primary objective is to assist with more than a temporary solution of confinement to a mental health facility or simply a referral to another state agency to address the identified problem. This will also reduce the redundancy of calls for service regarding endangered residents who require continued assistance.

Upon referral from the responding deputy, our specialist will meet with the endangered resident and gather information about his or her physiological and psychological condition and assess assistance provided by family, friends or neighbors.

A care plan will be developed and provided to care givers with the aim to protect the endangered resident from causing serious injury to themselves and or others.

For more information, contact Community Services 321-264-7755.







SHERIFF WAYNE IVEY BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

700 S. Park Avenue 🗡 Titusville, Florida 32780-4095 🗡 (321) 264-5201 🗡 (321) 264-5360 fax 🛧 www.BrevardSheriff.com

BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICECOMMUNITY OUTREACH SPECIALIST REFERAL FORM

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
	Reason For Referral:
Immediate Needs:	
Housing/Shelter Healthcare Healthcare Medication Health Substance Abuse Food Assistance	
Childcare Assistance □ Utility Assistance □ Transportation □	
Needs Inpatient Services \Box	

Division of Children & Family Services Involvement \Box

Caseworker:





